
 
AFTER SCHOOL PROGRAM 

DISTRICT COORDINATOR CONTACT INFO 
Beth Music 

beth.music@scsd2.com 
307-672-9745 x7528 

 
SITE CONTACT INFO 

 
Elementary 

Henry A. Coffeen 
Shelby Filer 

shelby.filer@scsd2.com 
672-9333 x6839 

 
Highland Park 

Shaelyn Whitlock 
shaelyn.whitlock@scsd2.com  

672-2113 x6453 
 

Meadowlark 
Kendra Tanner 

kendra.tanner@scsd2.com 
672-3786 x6607 

 
Sagebrush 

Jennifer Jorgensen 
jennifer.jorgensen@scsd2.com 

672-9059 x6234 
 

Woodland Park  
Marcie Immell 

marcie.immell@scsd2.com 
674-7937 x6122 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Junior High/High School 
Sheridan Junior High School  

Vicki Benedict 
vicki.benedict@scsd2.com 

672-9745 x7514 
 
Sheridan High School - Academic Support 

Levi Jensen 
levi.jensen@scsd2.com 

672-2495 x3124 
 

Sheridan High School - Flight Club 
Tom Schnatterbeck 

tom.schnatterbeck@scsd2.com 
672-2495 x3120 

 
Sheridan High School - Gaming Club 

Andy Wallenkamp 
andy.wallenkamp@scsd2.com 

672-2495 x2112 
 

John C. Schiffer Collaborative School 
Jude Willis 

judith.willis@scsd2.com 
673-8730 x5802 
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